NEW YORK APPROVED ATTORNEY LIST

Name Address(es) City State | Zip Phone Fax Contact 1 Contact 2 Email Address
Abrams, Garfinkel, Margolis & . . "
Bergson, LLP (CEMA) 1430 Broadway 17th Floor [New Yok NY | 10018 | 212-201-1171 | 212-201-1171 [Neil Garfinkel, Esqg. ngarfinkel@agmblaw.com
Ackerman Law, PLLC 6901 Jericho Turnpike Suite 211 |Syosset NY 11791 | 516-877-1500 | 516-877-1514 |Michael Ackerman Michael@AckermanLawyers.com
Acocella Law Group, P.C. 29001 Westchester Avenue Suite 405 |Purchase NY 10577 | 914-779-1500 | 914-779-1573 |Frank Acocella frank@acocellalawoffice.com
AM Law Group, LLP 189-10 Hillside Ave Hollis NY | 11423 | 718-544-8000 | 718-688-2600 |Muhammad Usman Malik umalik@amgroupllp.com
Annunziata & Asllani LLP 982 Montauk Highway 2nd Floor |Bayport NY | 11705 | 646-866-7878 | 718-404-9194 ;rsa”g%?sca Annunziata- fannunziata@aandalegal.com
Asterita & Assoicates LLC (CEMA) 900 South Ave Suite 191 [Staten Island NY | 10314 | 718-370-2900 | 718-370-2910 |Stephanie Palladino stephanie@asteritalaw.com
Bach, Seyun, Esq. 61-18 190TH St. Suite 236 |Fresh Meadows NY | 11365 | 718-428-5700 | 718-428-5701 |Seyun Bach

sandy@bachesg.com
Baksh, Affar (Law Offices of) 146-06 Hillside Ave Jamaica NY | 11435 | 718-848-8515 | 718-848-8518 |Affar Baksh abaksh@bakshlaw.com
Berger, Fischoff, Shumer, Wxler & . . . Andrew S. Nachamie, . .
Goodman, LLP (CEMA) 6901 Jericho Turnpike Suite 230 |Syosset NY | 11791 | 516-747-1136 | 516-747-0382 Esq. - Partner anachamie@bfslawfirm.com
Block, Colucci, Spellman, & Peller, 9 Executive Park Drive Clifton Park 12065 | 518-348-1000 | 518-348-2000 jpeller@blockcolucci.com
LLP 2276 Saranac Avenue Lake Placid NY | 12046 | 518-523-4671 | 518-523-4672 | 0¢! P~ Peller, Bsq. x313 | Carolyn x324 choughtaling@blockcolucci.com
o One Niagara Square Buffalo NY | 14202 | 716-854-4080 | 716-854-0059 ) . jlamarca@blockandlongo.com

Block, Longo, LaMarca, Brzezinski 43 British American Blvd Latham NY | 12110 | 518-313-7111 | 518-640-7481 |J0Y LaMarca Jennifer Gill jgill@blockaandlongo.com
Browne, Laura C 3928 East Tremont Ave Bronx NY | 10465 | 347-882-0033 | 347-851-4096 |Laura Browne laura@laurabrowneattorney.com
Caridi Law Firm, LLC DBA Caridi 36 British American Blvd Suite 101A |Latham NY | 12110 | 518-712-3037 | 518-218-9290 |Nico Caridi Ncaridi@caridilawfirm.com
Payne & Associates, LLC
Carlinsky, Dunn & Pasquariello, PLLC|532 Broadhollow Road Suite 129  [Melville NY | 11747 | 516-622-0099 | 516-622-9280 |Michael Dunn mdunn@CDPLawyers.com
Charbonneau, Joseph A. 3 Starr Ridge Road Suite 203  [Brewster NY | 10509 | 845-279-5445 | 845-363-1967 |Joseph Charbonneau Jcharbesq@aol.com
Cohen, Andrew L Esq 151 Airport Executive Park Bldg 150 [Nanuet NY | 10954 | 845-426-0624 | 845-426-0624 |Andrew L Cohen andrew@andrewcohenlaw.com
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DeEsso, Frank E 41 Joseph Court Carmel NY | 10512 | 914-725-5030 | 914-725-5141 |Frank E. DeEsso deessolaw@gmail.com
Diffley Law PLLC 26 Jericho Turnpike New Hyde Park NY | 11040 | 516-750-1953 | 516-464-1805 |Kevin Diffley kdiffley@kdifflaw.com
Farley, Michael P., P.C. 1092 Main Street Fishkill NY | 12524 | 845-896-7077 | 845-896-7079 |Michael P. Farley Colleen Goings michael_farley@farleylaw.com
Favata & Wallace LLP 229 Seventh Street Suite LLO2 |Garden City NY | 11530 | 516-742-9494 | 516-742-7088 [Robert Favata rfavata@favatawallace.com
Fentin Goldman Turk & Davidoff LLP |120 Bloomingdale Road Suite 308 |White Plains NY | 10605 [914-220-4400 | 914-428-1969 |Gary Goldman ggoldman@fentingoldman.com
Fink & Zelmanovitz, PC 3839 Flatlands Avenue Suite 206  [Brooklyn NY | 11234 71;":‘_727;)?00 718-377-7603 |Neil Fink info@fzpclaw.com
Gemmati, Joseph T. 30 Manchester Road Poughkeepsie NY | 12603 | 845-454-6920 | 845-454-3179 |Joseph T. Gemmati JTGESQ@aol.com
German, Asaf A PC 100 Crossways Park West Suite 312 [Woodbury NY | 11797 | 516-490-1209 | 516-320-8915 |Asaf German closings@germanpc.com
Giacomo, Theresa M. 5 MacDonald Ave Armonk NY | 10504 | 914-273-0822 | 914-273-0823 |M Theresa Giacomo tgiacomo@mtgesq.com
Gladstone, David M. One Barker Ave 3rd Floor  [White Plains NY | 10601 | 914-328-9666 | 914-328-7842 |David Gladstone david@attorneygladstone.com
Glickel, Richard A 2 Crossfield Ave Suite 103 |West Nyack NY | 10994 | 845-353-4300 | 845-353-6221 |Richard Glickel rglickel@glickelaw.com
Jew, Michael D Esq (CEMA) 350 Old Country Road Suite 101 |[Garden City NY | 11530 | 516-222-0248 | 516-222-0528 mdjesg@hotmail.com
Kahn & Licker LLP 369 S. Main Street New City NY | 10956 | 845-638-0800 | 845-638-0707 [Amanda amanda@kahnandlicker.com
Kaplan, DiTripani, Faria & 6851 Jericho Turnpike Suite 110  [Syosset NY | 11791 | 516-801-6363 | 516-803-6364 [John Piccinnini, Esq.  |Jared Kaplan JohnP@closeratiorey.com
Rabanipour, LLP jared@closerattorney.com
Kaplun, Svetlana (Law Office of) 2020 Jerome Ave #1B Brooklyn NY | 11235 | 718-444-1115 | 888-207-6117 |Svetlana Kaplun sandra@skarplaw.com
Karp P.C, Sandra 1390 Carters Grove Yorktown Heights NY | 10598 | 914-428-8922 | 914-428-6486 |Sandra Karp sandrakarp@aol.com
Khani, Andrew S. 400 East 70th St Suite 504 [New York NY [ 10021 | 516-662-0030 Andrew Khani AndrewKhaniEsg@outlook.com
Kirchhoff, Diane E Esq 775 Park Avenue Suite 255 [Huntingdon NY | 11743 | 631-784-7779 | 631-784-7736 |Diane E. Kirchhoff dekirchhoff@aol.com
Levine & Levine P.C. 2 Jefferson Plaza Suite 100 |Poughkeepsie NY | 12601 | 845-452-2350 | 845-473-2200 [Robert S. Levine Patricia Gilmartin levine@levinelevinelaw.com
Lovell, Richard H., Esq 107-48 Cross Bay Blvd. Ozone Park NY 11427 | 718-835-9300 | 718-835-9700 |Richard H. Lovell lovelllawnewyork@gmail.com
Lyons & Supple 5 Cliff Street, P.O. Box 510 Beacon NY lggfg 845-831-1234 | 845-831-2268 |Paul Lyons aul@lyons-supple.com
Makower, David A. 1900 Hempstead Turnpike Suite 316 [East Meadow NY | 11554 | 516-222-1233 | 516-222-2348 |David A. Makower david@makowerlaw.com
Mason & Mason, PC 394 Old Country Road Garden City NY | 11530 | 516-739-3090 | 516-739-3077 |Lisa Wenchell Lisawenchell@masonandmason.net
Mattone, Mattone, Mattone, LLP 134-01 20th Avenue College Point NY 11356 | 718-353-8880 | 718-661-4471 |Irene Mattone Irene@mattone.com
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'L"L""F‘,’”des Moyal, Packmand & Sakin 1951 parcus Ave Suite E117 |Lake Success NY | 11042 | 516-358-7200 | 516-358-7250 |Peter Gleason pgleason@mmps.com
Michael & Swedloff, LLC 925 Avenue T Brooklyn NY 11223 | 718-339-1400 | 718-339-5296 |Leonard Swerdloff leanardswerdloffes mail.com
Mincone & Mincone, PC 105 Maxess Rd Suite N111 [Melville NY | 11747 | 631-423-4390 | 631-536-2246 |John Mincone attorney@mincome.com
Mirro, Roy J. & Associates 300 Garden City Plaza Suite 205 [Garden City NY | 11530 | 516-739-6000 | 516-608-4895 |Roy J. Mirro Roy@mirrolaw.com
'F‘,"E’Lrgson’ Curtis R. Attorney at Law |, g ooy Point Rd Middle Island NY | 11053 | 631-775-7723 | 631-775-7724 | Curtis Morrison cmorrisonlaw@gmail.com
Negri, Michael A., P.C. 3 Eberling Drive New City NY | 10956 | 845-848-2201 | 845-848-2202 |Michael A. Negri PC mike@negrilaw.com
Nesheiwat, Steven F. (Law Office Of) |224 Church St 1st Floor [Poughkeepsie NY | 12601 | 845-452-7528 | 866-795-5665 |Steven Nesheiwat josephine@nesheiwatlaw.com
Onal Gallant Bayram & Amin PC gig E?]);I?Ii;irge Ave Suite 340 E{sﬁ,ﬁg& Park ’,\\l‘j é%ig% ;gi:ggggggi Mohamed H Amin, Esq. amin@ogplawfirm.com
Patacca and Associates, PC 392 Hillside Ave Williston Park NY | 11596 | 516-742-3662 | 516-742-5767 |Paul Patacca mail@pataccalaw.com
Pecorale, Ralph H. Esq. 444 Route 111 Smithtown NY | 11787 | 631-656-5892 | 631-656-6595 |Ralph Percorale Dan Flanagan info@crossislandlaw.com
Puleo Delisle, PLLC 444 Route 111 Smithtown NY | 11787 | 631-636-3650 Christopher Delisle Brie.Batkiewicz@puleodelisle.com
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Reda, Robert L. Esq. (CEMA) Four Executive Blvd Suite 201 [Suffern NY | 10901 | 845-357-5555 | 845-357-3333 |Suzanne rreda@redalaw.com
Reilly Law Group 538 Broadhollow Road Suite 315 |Melville NY | 11747 | 631-694-1777 | 631-694-1778 |Jennifer M Reilly Esq. reillylawgroup@gmail.com
Resnick, David, Law Office of 189 North Little Tor Rd New City NY | 10956 [845-300-3662 | 845-358-8901 |David Resnick David@reslegal.com
Romano, Andrew M., Esq. 55 Main St. 3rd Floor |Yonkers NY 10701 | 914-965-4221 | 914-965-8409 |Andrew M. Romano aramanolaw@gmail.com
Rosenberg. Scott A. PC 151 Tanners Pond Rd Garden City NY | 11030 | 516-877-7205 | 516-213-3441 |Mary Ellen Gluchowski scotrosenberglaw@aol.com
Rosenstein Chicatelli, PLLC 440 New Karner Rd Albany NY 12205 | 518-452-6979 | 518-452-1460 [Charles Rosenstein crosenstein@nyrclaw.com
Rubel, Steven, Law Offfices of 2635 Pettit Ave Suite 202  [Bellmore NY | 11710 | 516-678-1800 | 516-764-5540 |Paul Rosen Paul@srubellaw.com
AT
Saffioti, Joseph M. Esq. 5031 Route 9W Interstate  |[Newburgh NY | 12550 | 845-562-3500 | 845-562-3117 |Rachel Dolfinger manderson@saffiotianderson.com
oA
Sahagian, James A. 136 Palmer Avenue Suite 107 [Mamaroneck NY | 10543 | 914-777-3700 | 914-777-3707 |James A. Sahagian jsahagian@lawyer.com
Sakran, Sura (Law Offices of) 150 Motor Parkway Suite 104A |Hauppauge NY | 11788 | 631-847-5454 | 631-393-5021 |Sura Sakran sura@ssakranlaw.com
Santos, lvonne S. Esq., PC 11 Ramapo Road Garnerville NY | 10923 | 845-786-0500 | 845-786-0535 santoslawoffice@aol.com
(SCCQS'A‘; (Kevin) & Associates, PC 154 614 Country Road Suite 500 |Garden City NY | 11530 | 516-794-0774 | 516-741-1254 |Kevin Schmitt, Esq. shanti@ksapc.net
Shubin, Joseph A. & Assoc. (CEMA) |61 Wesley Chapel Road Suffern NY | 10901 | 718-377-4938 | 718-692-4737 |Joseph A. Shubin office@schubin.com
Silverman & DiLuccio 119 N. Park Ave. Rockville Centre NY | 11570 | 516-561-5300 | 516-561-5379 |Adam Silverman asilverman@bankatty.com
Smith, Dominelli & Guetti, LLC 1031 Watervliet Shaker Rd Suite 201  |Albany NY | 12205 | 518-250-4888 | 518-713-4513 [Holli Fredericks hfredericks@sdglawfirm.com
Solomon Herrera McCormick PLLC  |2950 Hempstead Turnpike 2nd Floor [Levittown NY | 11756 | 516-579-6200 | 516-579-2409 |Daniel J. Herrera dherrera@nyflalaw.com
Steffy Law, PC 1662 Route 300 Suite 100 [Newburgh NY | 12550 [845-562-1154 |845-562-1159 |Joseph B. Steffy IV jbsteffy@steffylaw.com
iilﬂﬂﬂi.(fmaw Offices of) DBA The |26 Bedford Ave Brooklyn NY | 11229 |718-375-3300 |718-769-8810 |Irene Stein closings@steinesg.com
Sullivan, John C. PC 2649 Strang Boulevard Suite 103 [Yorktown Heights NY | 10598 [914-592-7300 [914-592-8152 |Doreen Sullivan ds@sullivanpclaw.com
Tae Hun Kim PC (Law Office of) 19316 Northern Blvd 2nd Floor Suite A8  [Flushing NY | 11358 [718-352-9011 |718-352-9013 |Tae Hun Kim, Esq. thk@thklawusa.com
Tamsen, Peter D. Esq. (CEMA) 260 Montauk Highway Suite 14 Bay Shore NY [ 11706 | 631-666-6929 | 631-666-6907 |Peter Tamsen peter@pdtilaw.com
Underberg & Kessler LLC 300 Bausch & Lomb Place Rochester NY | 14604 | 585-258-2884 | 585-258-2821 |Patrick Cusato pcusato@underbergkessler.com
Veneruso, Curto, Schwartz & Curto |35 East Grassy Sprain Suite 400 |Yonkers NY | 10710 | 914-779-1100 | 914-779-0369 [Michael J. Curto Joseph R. Curto ";Sr‘igo@a‘:’g;‘;jv"ig:qm
Viglis, Voula PLLC 48 Wall Street 11th Floor |New York NY | 10005 | 212-918-4668 | 718-228-3734 |Voula Viglis voulaviglis@gmail.com
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Yeung & Wang PLLC (Law Office of) [38-08 Union Street Suite 11E  [Flushing 11354 | 718-888-0090 | 347-244-7123 [Jeremy Wang jwan lawoffice.com
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